		e it as a cover sheet. Type	
number (sl	•	nd bottom of all pages of th	e document.
	(((H20000	0371431 3)))	
	H2000037	14313ABCV	
Note: DO		RELOAD button on your bi generate another cover shee	
,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····
To:	Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8)	tions 50)617-6383	
From	:		:
	Account Number : 120	UL E. GHOUGASIAN, P.A. 0100000012 61)391-4700	
	•	61)391-4766	ن سب
**Enter the e	email address for this b	business entity to be use	d for futur
-		only one email address p CCESSSpecialty	group.c
		1]
	REGISTERED A	AGENT CHANGE	
A)	USANCI	HOR, LLC	
	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	0	

OCT-30-2020 10:46 From: Paul E. Ghousasian 561 391 4766 To:18506176383 Page:1/3 10/27/2020 10:50:53 AM PAGE 1/001 850-817-8381 Fax Server



October 27, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

USANCHOR, LLC 4750 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL 33314US

SUBJECT: USANCHOR, LLC REF: L20000166871

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The fee on the cover page is corporation fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calī (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

FAX Aud. #: B20000371431 Letter Number: 120A00021355

Attached is corrected Cover page

.

H20000371431 3

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. (a)	fice address of limited liability company	(b)	
	e: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS	·:	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Mais: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
4750 Oakes Roa	ad, Suite R		
Davie, Florida 3	33314		
06-16-2020		L200	000166871
Date of	f filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(8)			
Registered Agent an Attai, Kenny	nd Registered Office shown on the record	is of the Fiorida Dept.	. of State:
Registered Office A 4750 Oakes Roa	Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE id	ET ADDRESS	
Davie		FL 33414	
		, FL	
(b)			
EDUCT Dame of NET	V Registered Agent and/or NEW Registe	STED OTHER ADDRESS	
Attai, Kenny			
лаш, кашу			
NEW Registered O			`````````````````````````````````
NEW Registered O 4750 Oakes Road			
4750 Oakes Road	1. Suite R	22214	100 6.uć
	1. Suite R	FL	CC 130 6:06
4750 Oakes Road Davie he limited liability con inge or changes are m int will be identical. (source authorized by a	n, Suite R mpany is not organized under the lade, the Florida street address of t Or in the case of a Florida limited	laws of the State the registered offi liability company s of the limited in	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
4750 Oakes Road Davie he limited liability con inge or changes are m int will be identized. O s/were authonized by a articles of organizatio	i, Suite R mpany is not organized under the lade, the Florida street address of t Or, in the case of a Florida limited an affirmative vote of the member on or the operating agreement of the	laws of the State the registered offi liability company s of the limited in	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
4750 Oakes Road Davie the limited liability con ange or changes are m ant will be identical. s/were authonized by a articles of organizatio	i, Suite R mpany is not organized under the lade, the Florida street address of t Or, in the case of a Florida limited an affirmative vote of the member on or the operating agreement of the whorized representative of a member	laws of the State the registared offi liability company s of the limited li he limited liability Kenny Atta	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
4750 Oakes Road Davie the limited liability con ange or changes are m ent will be identical. (is/were authorized by a stricles of organization signature of s member or au	a, Suite R mpany is not organized under the unde, the Florida street address of t Or, in the case of a Florida limited an affirmative vote of the member on or the operating agreement of the whorized representative of a member pointment as registered agent and a relative to the proper and comple pitton as registered agent as provide into registered agent as provide in the registered agent as provide in the registered agent as provided of the registered agent as provided in the registered agent agent agent agent as provided in the registered agent ag	laws of the State the registered offi- liability company s of the limited li- he limited liability Kenny Atta	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered is, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
4750 Oakes Road Davie The limited liability con ange or changes are m ent will be identical. O s/were authonized by a articles of organization ignature of a member or an mereby accept the appon obligations of all statutes obligations of my pos merely reflect a chang ified in writing of his	a, Suite R mpany is not organized under the lade, the Florida street address of t Or, in the case of a Florida limited an affirmative vote of the member on or the operating agreement of the uthorized representative of a member pointment as registered agent and a relative to the proper and comple withon as registered agent as provide the in the registered office address, is change.	laws of the State the registered offi- liability company s of the limited li- he limited liability Kenny Atta	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)ability company or as otherwise provided in
4750 Oakes Road Davie the limited liability con ange or changes are m ent will be identical. (s/were authonized by a articles of organization ignature of a member or au thereby accept the appo obligations of all statutes obligations of my pos mereby reflect a change	a, Suite R mpany is not organized under the sade, the Florida street address of t Or, in the case of a Florida limited an affirmative vote of the member on or the operating agreement of the whorized representative of a member pintment as registered agent and a relative to the proper and comple sition as registered agent as provide the in the registered office address, it Division of Corporations P.O	laws of the State the registered offi- liability company s of the limited li- he limited liability Keany Auto State of the limited liability Keany Auto State of the limited liability (Keany Auto St	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered ability company or as otherwise provided in- y company. ai Printed or typed name of signee s capacity. I further agree to comply with the f my duties, and I am familiar with and accept r 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed that the limited liability company has been
4750 Oakes Road Davie the limited liability con unge or changes are m int will be identical. (s/were authonized by a articles of organization ignature of a member or an ereby accept the appor visions of all statutes obligations of my pos merely reflect a chang ified in writing of his	a, Suite R mpany is not organized under the sade, the Florida street address of t Or, in the case of a Florida limited an affirmative vote of the member on or the operating agreement of the whorized representative of a member pintment as registered agent and a relative to the proper and comple sition as registered agent as provide the in the registered office address, it Division of Corporations P.O	laws of the State the registered offi- liability company s of the limited li he limited liability Kenny Atte the performance of ded for in Chapte I hereby confirm	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the ce and the business office of the registered y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ability company or as otherwise provided in- y company. ai Printed or typed name of signer s capacity. I further agree to comply with the f my duffes, and I am famillar with and accept r 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed that the limited liability company has been

.

-
